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RAPHAEL X QUATTRO LIFT RECLINE CHAIR

SKU: CHP227640-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits

The Raphael X Quattro lift recline chair is the ultimate comfort and mobility solution, thoughtfully
designed to support individuals with limited mobility or postural needs. It empowers users with a
smooth sit-to-stand assist and advanced multi-position reclining—ideal for rest, recovery, and day-to-
day relaxation.

Powered by the Quattro 4-motor system, users can independently adjust the headrest, backrest,
lumbar region, and footrest to achieve precise, ergonomic support. Combined with deep pressure-
relieving foam and premium Warwick fabric upholstery, this chair is both a luxurious and functional
addition to any living or care environment.

Features

Advanced Quattro 4-Motor Lift & Recline Mechanism

Independent control of headrest, backrest, lumbar support, and footrest

Ergonomic, backlit hand control with memory and home functions

Deep pressure-relieving foam seat with high-grade cushioning

e Luxurious Warwick Global Suede upholstery
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e Quiet and smooth operation for minimal disruption
e Suitable for home and residential aged care use
e Modern aesthetic blends seamlessly with home furnishings

e Back-up battery included for safety during power failure

Specifications
Code Display Name Total  Total Wiflzien Seat  Seat
Py Width Height 9 Depth width
Load
Raphael X
Quattro Lift
CHP227640 Recline Chair - 820 1060 130 kg 450- 470
i mm mm 475 mm mm
Petite - Golden
Grain
Raphael X
Quattro Lift
CHP227641 Recline Chair- 020 1060 30, 430~ 470
i : mm mm 475 mm mm
Petite - Marina
Grey
Raphael X
Quattro Lift
CHP227642 Recline Chair - 820 1060 130 kg 450- 470
i . mm mm 475 mm mm
Petite - Nordic
Stone Vinyl
Raphael X
Quattro Lift
CHP227650 Recline Chair - 020 1060155,  480- 500
mm mm 505 mm mm
Small - Golden
Grain
Raphael X
Quattro Lift
CHP227651 Recline Chair - 850 1060 130 kg 480 - 500
m mm 505 mm mm

Small - Marina
Grey
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Seat To

Floor
Height

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

Seat To
Footrest

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm



l

Total
Code Display Name ota

Raphael X

Quat.tro L|ft_ 850
CHP227652 Recline Chair -

Small - Nordic

Stone Vinyl

Raphael X
Quattro Lift 875
CHP227660 Recline Chair -
. mm
Medium -
Golden Grain

Raphael X

Quattro Lift 875
CHP227661 Recline Chair -

Medium -

Marina Grey

Raphael X

Quattro Lift 875
CHP227662 Recline Chair - mm

Medium - Nordic

Stone Vinyl

Raphael X

Quat.tro L|ft_ 900
CHP227670 Recline Chair -

Large - Golden

Grain

Raphael X

Quat.tro Lift ' 900
CHP227671 Recline Chair - mm

Large - Marina

Grey

Raphael X

Quat.tro L|ft_ 900
CHP227672 Recline Chair -

Large - Nordic

Stone Vinyl
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Total

Width Height

1060

Safe
Working
Load

130 kg

130 kg

130 kg

130 kg

130 kg

130 kg

130 kg
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Seat

Depth Width

480 -
505 mm

500 -
525 mm

500 -
525 mm

500 -
525 mm

530 -
555 mm

530 -
555 mm

530 -
555 mm

Seat

500
mm

525
mm

525
mm

525
mm

550
mm

550
mm

550
mm

Seat To
Floor
Height

450 mm

470 mm

470 mm

470 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

Seat To
Footrest

450 mm

470 mm

470 mm

470 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm



Code Display Name

Raphael X
Quattro Lift

CHP227680 Recline Chair -
Maxi - Golden
Grain
Raphael X
Quattro Lift

CHP227681 Recline Chair -
Maxi - Marina
Grey

Raphael X
Quattro Lift
CHP227682 Recline Chair -
Maxi - Nordic
Stone Vinyl

Total
Width Height

1020

*Please note: May require assembly.
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Total

1120

Safe
Working
Load

180 kg

180 kg

Seat Seat S;a:)to'l;o Seat To
Depth Width Height Footrest

540 - 650

565 mm mm 510 mm 510 mm

540 - 650

565 mm mm 510 mm 510 mm

540 - 650

565 mm mm 510 mm 510 mm

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA

Brighton Showroom

343 Brighton Rd, North
Brighton SA 5048

08 7079 8773
brighton@medimart.com.au

Elizabeth Vale Showroom

Reynella Showroom

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,

Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112
08 7079 8777

Reynella SA 5161
08 7079 8771

elizabethvale@medimart.com.au reynella@medimart.com.au

VIC

Frankston Showroom

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199

03 8763 3451
frankston@medimart.com.au

Monash Showroom

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 7503 8354
monash@medimart.com.au
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NT

Darwin Showroom
Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820
1300 633 468

support@medimarnt.com.au
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